Atlas Copco Screwdriver range
Securing productivity from 0.005 Nm
El
ec
tr
ic
 S
cr
ew
dr
iv
er
s
Electric Assembly Tools and Assembly Systems   89
Brushless clutch type EBL
 Torque range Free
 Screw Soft joint speed weight Length Bit
Model capacity nm in lb r/min kg lb mm drive Or der ing no.
Standard models
EBL03 M1-2 0.05 - 0.3  0.4 - 2.7  870 0.3  0.7 185  Wing type 4 mm  8431 0170 02
EBL03-Q  M1-2 0.05 - 0.3  0.4 - 2.7  870 0.3  0.7 185  1/4" Hex  8431 0170 04
EBL12  M2-3 0.2 - 1.2 1.8 - 10.6  910 0.5  1.1 215  1/4" Hex  8431 0170 11
EBL12-1500  M2-3 0.2 - 1.2 1.8 - 10.6  1500 0.5  1.1 215  1/4" Hex  8431 0170 41
EBL20  M2-3 0.5 - 2.0 4.5 - 18  750 0.5  1.1 215  1/4" Hex  8431 0170 16
EBL21-1500  M2-3 0.5 - 2.1 4.5 - 19  1500 0.8  1.8 235  1/4" Hex  8431 0170 43
EBL25  M2.5-4 1.0 - 2.5 8.8 - 22.1  930 0.8  1.8 235  1/4" Hex  8431 0170 23
EBL25-1500a  M2.5-4 1.0 - 2.5 8.8 - 22.1  1500 0.8  1.8 235  1/4" Hex  8431 0170 25
EBL35  M2.5-4 1.0 - 3.5 8.8 - 31  700 0.8  1.8 235  1/4" Hex  8431 0170 33
EBL45a  M2.5-5 1.0 - 4.5 8.8 -40  700 0.8  1.8 235  1/4" Hex  8431 0170 40
Soft-stop models
EBL03-SS  M1-2 0.05 - 0.3  0.4 - 2.7  870 0.3  0.7 185  Wing type 4 mm  8431 0170 07
EBL12-SS  M2-3 0.2 - 1.2  1.8 - 10.6  910 0.5  1.1 215  1/4" Hex  8431 0170 15
EBL20-SS  M2-3 0.5 - 2.0  4.5 - 18  750 0.5  1.1 215  1/4" Hex  8431 0170 20
EBL25-SS  M2.5-4 1.0 - 2.5  8.8 - 22.1  930 0.8  1.8 235  1/4" Hex  8431 0170 28
EBL35-SS  M2.5-4 1.0 - 3.5  8.8 - 31 700 0.8  1.8 235  1/4" Hex  8431 0170 38
Reporting
EBL03-RE  M1-2 0.05 - 0.3  0.4 - 2.7  870 0.3  0.7 185  Wing type 4 mm  8431 0170 55
EBL03-Q-RE  M1-2 0.05 - 0.3  0.4 - 2.7  870 0.3  0.7 185  1/4" Hex  8431 0170 06
EBL12-RE  M2-3 0.2 - 1.2  1.8 - 10.6  910 0.5  1.1 215  1/4" Hex  8431 0170 13
EBL12-1500-RE  M2-3 0.2 - 1.2  1.8 - 10.6  1500 0.5  1.1 215  1/4" Hex  8431 0170 18
EBL20-RE  M2-3 0.5 - 2.0  4.5 - 18  750 0.5  1.1 215  1/4" Hex  8431 0170 19
EBL21-1500-RE  M2-3 0.5 - 2.1  4.5 - 19  1500 0.8  1.8 235  1/4" Hex  8431 0170 47
EBL25-RE  M2.5-4 1.0 - 2.5  8.8 - 22.1  930 0.8  1.8 235  1/4" Hex  8431 0170 26
EBL35-RE  M2.5-4 1.0 - 3.5  8.8 - 31  700 0.8  1.8 235  1/4" Hex  8431 0170 36
Soft-stop Reporting models
EBL03-SS-RE  M1-2 0.05 - 0.3  0.4 - 2.7  870 0.3  0.7 185  Wing type 4 mm  8431 0170 08
EBL12-SS-RE  M2-3 0.2 - 1.2  1.8 - 10.6  910 0.5  1.1 215  1/4" Hex  8431 0170 17
EBL20-SS-RE  M2-3 0.5 - 2.0  4.5 - 18  750 0.5  1.1 215  1/4" Hex  8431 0170 21
EBL25-SS-RE  M2.5-4 1.0 - 2.5  8.8 - 22.1 930 0.8  1.8 235  1/4" Hex  8431 0170 29
EBL35-SS-RE  M2.5-4 1.0 - 3.5  8.8 - 31  700 0.8  1.8 235  1/4" Hex  8431 0170 39
Soft-start
EBL12 ST  M2-3 0.2 - 1.2  1.8 - 10.6  910 0.5  1.1 215  1/4" Hex  8431 0170 14
EBL25 ST  M2.5-4 1.0 - 2.5  8.8 - 22.1  930 0.8  1.8 235  1/4" Hex  8431 0170 24
EBL35 ST  M2.5-4 1.0 - 3.5  8.8 - 31  700 0.8  1.8 235  1/4" Hex  8431 0170 37